gin library B840

four pillars spiced negroni AUSTRALIA
four pillars bloody shiraz AUSTRALIA
four pillars navy strength AUSTRALIA
four pillars rare dry AUSTRALIA

west winds broadside AUSTRALIA
west winds sabre AUSTRALIA

west winds cutlass AUSTRALIA
crazy monday BELGIUM

duin BELGIUM

ginger gin BELGIUM

ginius BELGIUM

homard BELGIUM

lindemans red BELGIUM
lindemans dry BELGIUM

meyer's gold BELGIUM

meyer's jade BELGIUM

meyer's ruby BELGIUM
meyer's silver BELGIUM

ozygin BELGIUM

balang dry gin CHINA

balang yanmei CHINA

crimson pangolin CHINA

crimson pangolin peach & rose CHINA
crimson pangolin oak CHINA
crimson pangolin goji & jasmine CHINA
dragon’s blood CHINA

Kafka CHINA

peddlers CHINA

peddlers barrel aged CHINA

the rambler base camp CHINA

the rambler rare specimen CHINA

the sun craft gin CHINA

vicu london dry CHINA

vicu citronnade CHINA

All spirits pours are 40ml per glass
BERRZAPEII &5 40551

All prices are in RMB and inclusive of service charge and VAT

VL BRSSO NETT, JFEEIRSS B B b PR .

glass
98
108
108
98
98
98
98
98
88
88
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
88
88
88
98
98
98
88
78
88
108
88
88
78
88
88



gin library B840

vicu barrel aged CHINA

vicu pineapple CHINA

citadelle FRANCE

citadelle reserve FRANCE

citadelle wild blossom FRANCE
citadelle no mistake old tom FRANCE
christian drouin calvados cask finish FRANCE
christian drouin le gin FRANCE

christian drouin le gin carmina FRANCE
destillery de paris — gin tonik FRANCE
destillery de paris — batch no.1 FRANCE
destillery de paris —bel air FRANCE
g’vine flouraison FRANCE

g'vine nouaison FRANCE

normindia FRANCE
berliner gin GERMANY

elephant GERMANY

clephant barrel aged GERMANY
elephant sloe GERMANY
elephant navy strength GERMANY
ferdinand’s saar GERMANY

ferdinand’s saar quince GERMANY
ginstar GERMANY

monkey47 GERMANY

monkey 47 sloe gin GERMANY
steinhauser bodense dry GERMANY
steinhauser bodense dry reserve GERMANY
steinhauser edel bodense wacholder GERMANY
the bitter truth pink gin GERMANY

agva lvce ITALY

berto ITALY

berto old tom ITALY

bottega bacur ITALY

brecon botanicals ITALY

All spirits pours are 40ml per glass
BERRZAPEII &5 40551

All prices are in RMB and inclusive of service charge and VAT

VL BRSSO NETT, JFEEIRSS B B b PR .

glass
98
88
88
98
108
128
118
98
98
128
128
128
98
98
98
98
138
148
138
148
118
118
98
108
128
168
198
118
98
98
88
88
128
88
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brecon special reserve ITALY
collesi ITALY

collesi amarillo hop ITALY
collesi saaz hop ITALY
collesi barrel reserve ITALY
la valdotaine acqueverdi ITALY
gin monsiuer ITALY

gin madame ITALY

gin crododile ITALY

Kapriol blood orange ITALY
Kapriol dry ITALY

Kapriol grapefruit ITALY
Kapriol lemon ITALY

Kapriol sloe ITALY

malfy arancia ITALY

malfy limone ITALY

malfy originale ITALY

malfy rosa ITALY

odev ITALY

panarea island dry gin ITALY
panarea sunset ITALY
dictador orthodoxy COLOMBIA
dictator treasure COLOMBIA
Kyoto dry gin JAPAN

Ki no sei JAPAN

Ki no tea JAPAN

Ki no tou JAPAN

komasa hojicha gin JAPAN
komasa komikan gin JAPAN

masahiro okinawa craft gin JAPAN
mars wa bi damask rose gin JAPAN

roku JAPAN
eden mill oak SCOTLAND
eden mill love SCOTLAND

All spirits pours are 40ml per glass
BERRZAPEII & 4045 1

All prices are in RMB and inclusive of service charge and VAT

VL BRSSO NETT, JFEEIRSS T e b PR .

glass
88
98
108
108
118
98
98
98
98
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
138
98
98
98
98
118
138
128
118
118
118
128
118
98
98
98



gin library B840

eden mill hop SCOTLAND

eden mill original SCOTLAND

esker SCOTLAND

esker honey spiced SCOTLAND
hendrick’s SCOTLAND

hendrinks midsummer solstice SCOTLAND
Kirkjuvagr orkney SCOTLAND
martin miller's SCOTLAND

martin miller's 9 moons SCOTLAND
martin miller’s westbourne strength SCOTLAND
mermaid SCOTLAND
mermaid pink SCOTLAND

peel park SCOTLAND
stirling pink SCOTLAND

the botanist SCOTLAND

botica dry SPAIN

botica strawberry & raspberry SPAIN
gin mahon SPAIN

gin mare SPAIN

gin raw SPAIN

le tribute SPAIN

mg dry SPAIN

mg pink SPAIN

nordes SPAIN

puerto de indias classic SPAIN

6 o’clock UK

aber falls welsch gin UK

beefeater UK

beefeater pink UK

beefeater24 UK

boe violet UK

boe scottish bramble UK

boe peach UK

bombay sapphire UK

All spirits pours are 40ml per glass
BERRZAPEII & 4045 1

All prices are in RMB and inclusive of service charge and VAT

VL BRSSO NETT, JFEEIRSS T e b PR .

glass
98
98
128
138
88
108
138
98
198
108
98
98
88
88
88
98
98
98
88
118
108
88
88
88
88
88
88
68
78
78
98
98
98
78
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glass
boodles UK 88
broker’'s UK 88
christie’s UK 78
city of london christopher wren UK 148
city of london dry gin UK 128
city of london square mile UK 118
city of london old tom UK 138
dodd’s UK 108
dl UK 128
fords UK 78
ginsea UK 88
gordon’s UK 78
gordon’s sloe UK 88
half crown UK 88
half hitch UK 98
hayman’s 1820 reserve UK 98
hayman’s 1850 reserve UK 98
hayman’s cordial gin UK 148
hayman’s london dry UK 88
hayman’s old tom UK 88
hayman’s rare cut UK 128
hayman’s royal dock UK 98
hayman’s sloe UK 88
jj whitley elderflower UK 78
ji whitley london dry UK 78
kew organic UK 88
kokoro UK 98
langley old tom UK 98
langley no.8 UK 98
langley first chapter UK 98
london hill UK 88
london no.1 UK 98
london no.3 UK 98
luxardo london dry UK 88

All spirits pours are 40ml per glass
BERRZAPEII &5 40551

All prices are in RMB and inclusive of service charge and VAT

VL BRSSO NETT, JFEEIRSS B B b PR .
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luxardo cherry UK

mary le bone UK

mom UK

old duff single malt gin UK
opihr arabian UK

opihr european UK

opihr sichuan UK

opihr london dry UK
plymouth navy strength UK
portobello road UK

richmond gin UK

sipsmith london dry UK
sipsmith sloe UK
sipsmith vjop UK

tanqueray special UK
tanqueray ten UK

thomas dakin UK

whitley neil rhubarb & ginger UK
whitley neil raspberry UK
whitley neil blood orange UK
whiltey neil lemongrass UK
william chase elegant 48 UK
william chase GB UK

william chase pink grapefruit UK
william sloe and mulberry UK
bluecoat USA

bluecoat barrel reserved USA
few american barrel aged USA
few american USA

few breakfast USA

new deal no.1 USA

new deal n0.33 USA

ransom dry USA

ransom old tom gin USA

All spirits pours are 40ml per glass
BERRZAPEII &5 40551

All prices are in RMB and inclusive of service charge and VAT

VL BRSSO NETT, JFEEIRSS B B b PR .

glass
88
308
108
108
108
108
108
108
98
88
88
98
118
108
88
98
108
98
88
88
88
108
98
108
108
98
158
108
108
108
98
98
98
118
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st.george dry rye USA

st george botanivore USA

st george terroir USA

bivrost arctic gin NORWAY

0slo gin NORWAY

bols genever NETHERLANDS

rutte celery NETHERLANDS

rutte dry NETHERLANDS

rutte koorn wyn jenever NETHERLANDS
rutte old simon NETHERLANDS
studlaberg ICELAND

ha penny IRELAND

ha penny rhubarb IRELAND

mil gin IRELAND

kobenhavn Klassik DANMARK

Kyro barrel aged reserve rye FINLAND
Kyro napue rye FINLAND

lubuski POLAND

principle de los apostole mate ARGENTINA
black fox CANADA

black fox oaked CANADA

cobalto-17 PORTUGAL

gin with premium tonic

All spirits pours are 40ml per glass
BERRZAPEII & 4045 1

All prices are in RMB and inclusive of service charge and VAT

VL BRSSO NETT, JFEEIRSS T e b PR .

glass
108
108
108
98
98
98
98
98
98
88
98
98
98
128
98
118
138
78
98
118
128
128
18



